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TRAIL GUIDE

Trails

A CIVIL WAR LOOP
B MONTPELIER-GRELEN TRAIL
C MONTPELIER LOOP
D MOUNTAIN MILL ROAD TRAIL
E POPLAR RUN LOOP
F SPICEBUSH LOOP
G TURKEY FOOT TRAIL
H WHITE OAK LOOP

Legend
TRAIL-HEAD
TRAIL KIOSK
VISITOR PARKING

RESTROOMS

1 Mi

1.6 MI

3.55 MI

0.5 Mi

0.5 MI

0.2 MI

0.3 Ml

0.8 MI

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE VIEWING DECK

ERIDGE

EXCHANGE CAFE

ANNIE DUPONT FORMAL GARDEN

RAILROAD

ROADS

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE WALKING PATHS

STEPS

TREES & FOREST

PONDS & STREAMS

ELEVATION

MAIN HOUSE, TEMPLE, & SOUTH YARD

LEWIS & CLAUDE MOORE HALLS

ARCHAEOLOGY LAB

STAFF OFFICES

DAVID M. RUBENSTEIN VISITOR CENTER

HORSE BARN

CONSTITUTIONAL VILLAGE

SCHOOLING BARN COMPLEX

SEARS BARNS

SLAVE CEMETERY

MADISON FAMILY CEMETERY

RACE BARN COMPLEX

ES50 BUILDING

1910 TRAIN STATION

GILMORE CAEIN & GILMORE FAMILY CEMETERY

CIVIL WAR ENCAMPMENT



